
novabone.com11

NovaBone Putty®
Bone Graft Substitutes

Saving Time. Enhancing Precision.

Properties:

Indications:

NovaBone Putty®

•  

• 

• 

• Does not adhere to surgical gloves 

• 

•  during 
the healing process

• Indicated only for bony voids or gaps that are not intrinsic to the stability of the bony structure 

• Indicated to be gently packed into bony voids or gaps in the skeletal system (i.e. ,Posterolateral Spinal 
Arthrosis, Non-Union and Acute Fracture Repair). These defects may be surgically created osseous 

• 
• 

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

placement precision. Its specially formulated consistency allows for easy 

USA
N/A
N/A

NB0602
NB0605
NB0610

N/A
NB2601
NB2602

N/A
NB2605
NB2610
NB2702
NB2705

770600
770601
770602
770605
770610
771600
771601
771602
771603 
771605
771610

N/A
N/A

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........


