## **Bone Graft Substitutes**

# NovaBone Putty®

#### **Saving Time. Enhancing Precision.**

NovaBone Putty® is a versatile bone graft substitute renowned for its exceptional handling characteristics, saving valuable time and enhancing placement precision. Its specially formulated consistency allows for easy packing into voids of any size or shape without sticking to surgical gloves.



#### **Properties:**

- Ready to use, requires no preparation, and can be directly applied to the intended graft site
- Non-hardening putty with exceptional handling characteristics
- Resists migration during irrigation
- Does not adhere to surgical gloves
- Highly malleable, easy to mold, and pack or graft directly into any defect
- Provides a bone void filler that resorbs and is replaced with bone during the healing process

#### Indications:

- Indicated only for bony voids or gaps that are not intrinsic to the stability of the bony structure
- Indicated to be gently packed into bony voids or gaps in the skeletal system (i.e. ,Posterolateral Spinal Arthrosis, Non-Union and Acute Fracture Repair). These defects may be surgically created osseous defects or osseous defects created from traumatic injury to the bone

### **NovaBone Putty®**

		USA	International
•	Putty CMF Clamshell, 0.5cc	N/A	770600
•	Putty CMF Clamshell, 1cc	N/A	770601
	Putty Clamshell, 2.5cc	NB0602	770602
•	Putty Clamshell, 5cc	NB0605	770605
•	Putty Clamshell, 10cc	NB0610	770610
•	Putty Syringe, 0.5cc	N/A	771600
•	Putty Syringe, 1cc	NB2601	771601
•	Putty Syringe, 2.5cc	NB2602	771602
•	Putty Syringe, 3cc	N/A	771603
•	Putty Syringe, 5cc		771605
•	Putty Syringe, 10cc		771610
•	Putty Tapered Syringe, 2.5cc		
•			



11 novabone.com